	07-22-93A10:15 RCVD Vol. m93 Page 17803
A A MMM	07-22-93A10:15 RCVD Vol. m93 Page 17000 mt 29823
	REGISTRATION AND TITLING LOCK, Paul
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO:	REGISTING of Legal Interest 020-21/5978
	PANY Owner's certificate of of the Title
P.O. BOX 4323	97707 by all interest-holding parties and have a Title Report or Lot Book Report attached. The Title by all interest-holding parties and have a Title Report or Lot Book Report attached. The Title over 7 days old when submitted to the Motor Vehicles Division.
This form must be completed, signed	by all interest-holding particle to the Motor Vehicles Division.
Report or Lot Book Report cannot be	97707 by all interest-holding parties and have a Thie Report of Participation of the over 7 days old when submitted to the Motor Vehicles Division. over 7 days old when submitted with your mobile home ownership documents and, if the mobile
This form and Title Report or Lot Bo	ok Report must be submitted with year
This form and Title Report or Lot Boo home is to be financed by a third part	ty, proof of a loan approven PARTUL I/WE am/are the owner(s) of record of real property, the legal description and location of which is if we are the owner(s) of record of real property, the legal description and location of which is er or a certified copy of your deed may be substituted): er or a certified copy of your deed may be substituted):
d hereby certify that	I/WE am/are the owner(s) of record of real property, the toget of toget of toget of the toget of toge
IWE, the undersigned hereby certify the order of the activitien as recorded by county rec	I/WE am/are the owner(s) of record of real propagation of the propagation of record of real propagation of the substituted): er or a certified copy of your deed may be substituted):
	TO DIVER PINE ESTATED,
Lot 2, Block 11, FIRST ADD	Tito
cula in the off	ice of the councy of
	ien on this land list all mortgages and beneficiaries of deeds of trust below. Space is provided for
dood of trust or l	ien on this land list all mongages and beneficiaries of deede
If there is a mortgage, deed of host of two names and addresses.	Cit Ste 125. Bellevue, WA 98004
NAME AND ADDRESS	trage Corporation, 11400 S.E. 6th St Ste 125,
American Residential Mor	tgage Corporation, 11400 S.E. 6th St Ste 125, Bellevue, WA 98004
NAME AND HOL	
Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 2:	309-024B0-05900, and M Port PARTIN the owner(s) of a mobile home which is located on the real property described above, and that the the owner(s) of a mobile home which is located on the real property described above, and that the the owner(s) of a mobile home which is located on the real property described above, and that the the owner(s) of a mobile home which is located on the real property described above, and that the the owner(s) of a mobile home which is located on the real property described above, and that the the owner(s) of a mobile home which is located on the real property described above, and that the the owner(s) of a mobile home which is located on the real property described above, and that the the owner(s) of a mobile home which is located on the real property described above, and that the the owner(s) of a mobile home which is located on the real property described above, and that the the owner(s) of a mobile home which is located on the real property described above, and that the the owner(s) of a mobile home which is located on the real property described above, and that the the owner(s) of a mobile home which is located on the real property described above, and that the the owner(s) of a mobile home which is located on the real property described above, and that the
	the owner(s) of a mobile home which is located on the real property com-
I/WE further certify that I/WE also are	THE UNITERICE IDENTIFICATION NO.
legal description of MAKE	GDB01D3573=
1979 VANDY	MIDTH 60 GDB01D35792821Rb 28 60 GDB01D35792821Rb mobile home, list all security interest holders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and the mobile home below. Space is provided for two names, addresses and approvals. Signature by the mobile home below. Space is provided for two names, addresses and approvals. Signature by the mobile home below.
If there is a secured interest in the	mobile home, list an elow. Space is provided for two frames, address
lienholders whose interest is secured	28 00 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
from the parties listed balant	approval that the application may be sublimed
American Residential M	IDATE
NAME AND ADDRESS	L SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY
SHORATURE OF SECURED PARTY	DATE
SUCRATIONE OF SECURED PARTY	2309-024B0-05900, and M-162750 2309-024B0-05900, and M-162750 home described above free and clear of all mortgages, deeds of trust, security interests and lier tots of the permanent plate assigned to this vehicle.
Tay of Number (non assessment	The second above tree and clear of an area of a
I/WE own the land and/or mobile	nonine decenter of the assigned to this vehicle.
I/WE do not know the whereabout	home Udescribed accessioned to this vehicle. uts of the permanent plate assigned to this vehicle. to above are accurate to the best of my/our knowledge.
I/WE certify that the statements man	
STONATURE OF OWNER JOS	ADDRESS P.O. Box 795, Gilchrist, OR 97737 ADDRESS ADDRESS
PAUL OWNER C : PORD	
The Duran DATE LOER	
(X) SUSAN ADATA (Office	5 USG)
	denied.
Application for exemption for a	a mobile home is hereby approved A denied.
Appinourier	TURE OF DUPOFFICER
DATE JULOZ SKENA	XII AME Might
	Action 1 11. 1. 19 1993
	A RECORDED WITH THE COUNTY WITHIN 15 DAYS FROM: YULY 1, 11
THIS EXEMPTION IS VOID IF NOT	RECORDED WITH THE COUNTY WITHIN 15 DAYS FROM: 414 19, 197
	SEE REVERSE FOR COUNTY RECORDING AREA
735-6722 (4-92)	

STATE	OF	OREGON	· · · ·
COUNTY	OF	Deschutes) ss

Personally appeared before me this 7th day of June , 1993 , <u>PAUL LOER and SUSAN ADAIR LOER</u> the foregoing instrument to be their volution, who acknowledge

who acknowledged voluntary act and deed. TARY PUBLIC N FOR Oregon commission expires: Mv

17804

622'9305

<u>م</u>

STATE OF WASHINGTON

COUNTY OF KING

On this // day of / MM 1993, before me, Marta Connell, a Notary Public in and for the State of Washington, duly commissioned and sworn personally appeared for the Marta Connell, a Notary Public in and for the State known to be the <u>limit</u> resident respectively, of American Residential Mortgage Corporation, the corporation that executed the foregoing instrument to be the free and voluntary act and deed of said to execute the said instrument.

WITNESS my hand and official seal hereto affixed the day and year in this certificate above written.



	2	1 1 m	\sim
, U	11	. NI	- //
	arta (VIA.	
	MARI	XXIII	11/1/
			NUL V

Notary Public in and for the State of Washington. Residing at North Bend, Washington.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.	
Filed for record at request of	
of July A.D., 19 93 at 10:1	5 o'clock A_M., and duly recorded in Val. day
FEE \$15.00	Evelyn Biehn
	By Dauline Mulandere